Product description

Boasting all the benefits of tough construction and easy installation, the stands out as the perfect LED solution for
berth light applications, ensuring longevity and substantial energy/fuel savings. Manufactured to withstand the
harshest marine conditions, a robust steel body guarantees exceptional vibration resistance. The inclusion of two rear
mounting holes facilitates a hassle-free installation process, ultimately reducing maintenance efforts and making your

life easier.

e  Exceptionally vibration resistant

° Low maintenance

e  Easytoinstall

Designed and Manufactured P

in Europe

Specification

Wattage 7W
Voltage 220-240v; 50/60Hz
Light Colour 3,000K
Luminous Flux 960 Im
Dimensions (see (L1)
diagrams overleaf) (L2) See diagrams overleaf

(L3)
Weight 2.5kg
IP Rating IP30
Fixing 2 rear mounting holes
Construction Zinc coated steel
Finish Powder coated white
Recommended Location Indoor
Warranty 5 Years
Product code ORL0630

Add Suffix

‘S’ for version with shaver socket

Technical Drawing

6W

300

s

Mounting holes
ina . 206 13

ORLANDOLED | BERTH LIGHT Datasheet GB Issue Ver15.07 P1

@L —’ 11W w N
: i o

11W

3,000K
1,250 Im
495mm
640mm
170mm
2.0kg
P44

ORL1130

o
)
—
>
P
O
o
—
m
O
o
m
X
_|
I
—
Q)
I
_|

W02 1UYI33UaqO° MMM




