

ORLANDOLED

Product description

Boasting all the benefits of tough construction and easy installation, the stands out as the perfect LED solution for berth light applications, ensuring longevity and substantial energy/fuel savings. Manufactured to withstand the harshest marine conditions, a robust steel body guarantees exceptional vibration resistance. The inclusion of two rear mounting holes facilitates a hassle-free installation process, ultimately reducing maintenance efforts and making your life easier.

- Exceptionally vibration resistant
- Low maintenance
- Easy to install





Specification

ORLANDOLED Be	rth Light		
Wattage		7W	11W
Voltage		220-240v; 50/60Hz	
Light Colour		3,000К	3,000K
Luminous Flux		960 lm	1,250 lm
Dimensions (see diagrams overleaf)	(L1)	See diagrams overleaf	495mm
	(L2)		640mm
	(L3)		170mm
Weight		2.5kg	2.0kg
IP Rating		IP30	IP44
Fixing		2 rear mounting holes	
Construction		Zinc coated steel	
Finish		Powder coated white	
Recommended Location		Indoor	
Warranty		5 Years	
Product code		ORL0630	ORL1130

Add Suffix

'S' for version with shaver socket

Technical Drawing



